Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Fleming tried to concentratethe drug but failed.

For years Fleming sought to find a means to fight against bacteria.

Fleming's share was enough for him to train for a/an

with better prospects.

The discovery of lysozyme did not bring Fleming popular

"Invade" means:

Louis Pasteur, a................. chemist discovered that disease was caused by living organisms.

Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August 6

The problems was

Lister was medical peerof Pasteur.

In 1928 Fleming was appointed Professor of Bacteriology in the university of

Armour means

He quickly abandoned injecting carbolic acid into the blood. (or) Injecting carbolic acid

wasabandoned.

Then at twenty, he received a share in a.

At fourteen he went to

Pasteur discovered............. and Lister killed them.

w>» OO

UoW» CUOWr UOWP» UO®P UO®P UO®m» U0O®mF UOWr 0O

COmP» UO® P UOWr DOWEr ODOWP

Answers Choice

A. Thicken

B. Treat
. Enrich
. Process

. Worked

. Struggled
Tried
Planned

Career
Business
Activity
Pain

fame
defame
claim
surname

Enter
Attack
Enter and control

Approach

American
Dutch
French
British

1681
1781
1881
1981

. Difficult
Painful
Troublesome
Tremendous

Fellow
Friend
Helper
. Assistant

Washington
Tokyo
Liverpool
London

. cloth cover
paper cover
metal cover
screen cover

Gave up or stopped
Suspended
Checked

. Restricted

Legacy
Regency
Pharmacy
Clemency

Paris

. Washington
London
New York

Disease
Rabies
Germs
. Malaria



16

17

18

19

20

Fleming was not happy in the limelight.

These two men together the theory and practice of medicine

twas a .....coooevvceeeennns named Metchnikoff who revealed the true nature of the problem.

The germs could be destroyed by antiseptics.

Fleming discovered the body's natural armour against desire.

A. Sunlight
B. Moonlight
C. Bright light

A. Minimized

B. Aggrandized
D. Recognized
A. Biologist

C. Urologist

D. <div><br></div>
<div>zoologist</div>

B. Chemicals
C. Medicines
D. Drugs

A. Strength

C. Power
D. Finess



