

English FA Part 2 Chapter 13 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Fleming tried to concentrate the drug but failed.	A. Thicken B. Treat C. Enrich D. Process
2	For years Fleming sought to find a means to fight against bacteria.	A. Worked B. Struggled C. Tried D. Planned
3	Fleming's share was enough for him to train for a/an with better prospects.	A. Career B. Business C. Activity D. Pain
4	The discovery of lysozyme did not bring Fleming popular	A. fame B. defame C. claim D. surname
5	"Invade" means:	A. Enter B. Attack C. Enter and control D. Approach
6	Louis Pasteur, a chemist discovered that disease was caused by living organisms.	A. American B. Dutch C. French D. British
7	Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August 6	A. 1681 B. 1781 C. 1881 D. 1981
8	The problems was	A. Difficult B. Painful C. Troublesome D. Tremendous
9	Lister was medical <u>peer</u> of Pasteur.	A. Fellow B. Friend C. Helper D. Assistant
10	In 1928 Fleming was appointed Professor of Bacteriology in the university of	A. Washington B. Tokyo C. Liverpool D. London
11	Armour means	A. cloth cover B. paper cover C. metal cover D. screen cover
12	He quickly <u>abandoned</u> injecting carbolic acid into the blood. (or) Injecting carbolic acid was <u>abandoned.</u>	A. Gave up or stopped B. Suspended C. Checked D. Restricted
13	Then at twenty, he received a share in a.	A. Legacy B. Regency C. Pharmacy D. Clemency
14	At fourteen he went to	A. Paris B. Washington C. London D. New York
15	Pasteur discovered and Lister killed them.	A. Disease B. Rabies C. Germs D. Malaria

16	Fleming was not happy in the <u>limelight.</u>	A. Sunlight B. Moonlight C. Bright light D. Public attention
17	These two men together the theory and practice of medicine	A. Minimized B. Aggrandized C. Revolutionized D. Recognized
18	It was a named Metchnikoff who revealed the true nature of the problem.	A. Biologist B. Bacteriologist C. Urologist D. <div> <div><div>zoologist</div></div></div>
19	The germs could be destroyed by antiseptics.	A. Disinfectants B. Chemicals C. Medicines D. Drugs
20	Fleming discovered the body's natural <u>armour</u> against desire.	A. Strength B. Defence C. Power D. Finess